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Race 3 Red
Bib Class Team Name Time Place
95 U8M Whirlybirds CUTLER MERLIHAN 44.06 1
46 U8M Great White Shredders DAVIS PRIEBE 46.61 2
19 U8M Snowsnakes SANTIAGO GALLEGOS 47.25 3
44 U8M Ski U Later! CONRAD GRAF 49.69 4
13 U8M Snow Leopards BANNER MAROTT 50.34 5
18 U8M Snowsnakes COLTER BLAKEY 51.39 6
17 U8M Snowsnakes Wible Lars 55.59 7
20 U8M Snowsnakes GRAYSON BROWN 56.21 8
3 U8M Racing Turquoise Tiger SharksLUCAS ZAMORA 59.06 9
23 U8M Snowsnakes BRAYDEN TRACEY DSQ
7 U8M Racing Turquoise Tiger SharksETHAN HOVEY DSQ

Race 4 Blue
Bib Class Team Name Time Place
95 U8M Whirlybirds CUTLER MERLIHAN 47.08 1
46 U8M Great White Shredders DAVIS PRIEBE 47.35 2
44 U8M Ski U Later! CONRAD GRAF 48.69 3
18 U8M Snowsnakes COLTER BLAKEY 49.16 4
20 U8M Snowsnakes GRAYSON BROWN 52.29 5
23 U8M Snowsnakes BRAYDEN TRACEY 55.3 6
17 U8M Snowsnakes Wible Lars 57.03 7
19 U8M Snowsnakes SANTIAGO GALLEGOS 57.94 8
7 U8M Racing Turquoise Tiger SharksETHAN HOVEY 69.26 9
3 U8M Racing Turquoise Tiger SharksLUCAS ZAMORA DSQ
13 U8M Snow Leopards BANNER MAROTT DNS

Race 3 Red
Bib Class Team Name Time Place
66 U10M Extreme TEAGAN LARSEN 39.46 1
58 U10M Goshawks TAGE TERBUSH 40.48 2
163 U10M Shintung Warriors JOSEPH DEKANICH 41.41 3
165 U10M Shintung Warriors NICHOLAS NORRIS 42.78 4
69 U10M Extreme ANDREW SUMMERS 43.9 5
70 U10M Extreme ALEXANDER WAROT 44.65 6
52 U10M Great White Shredders BEN KRONHOLM 46.21 7
68 U10M Extreme EAMON LLOYD 46.54 8
62 U10M Goshawks NOLAN EMRICH 46.84 9
55 U10M Extreme SAMUEL RICHARDSON 47.25 10
26 U10M Snowsnakes Tarrant Hugh 47.44 11
56 U10M Goshawks BRADY ARMITAGE 47.67 12
63 U10M Goshawks KAI SKELLION 48.18 13
67 U10M Extreme SEAN LLOYD 48.47 14
53 U10M Great White Shredders RONAN POCOCK 49.68 15
65 U10M Extreme ASCHER DRUMMET 49.74 16
39 U10M Ski U Later! HARRISON LYNAM 50.02 17
101 U10M Whirlybirds LUCAS HAYDEN 51.45 18
76 U10M Extreme ZECA POCKROSS 53.72 19
24 U10M Snowsnakes Sid MARKELS 54.74 20
54 U10M Great White Shredders HANS WITTENBURG 54.84 21
103 U10M Whirlybirds KENTON STEHR 55.67 22
42 U10M Ski U Later! PARKER TREU 60.54 23
64 U10M Extreme OLIVER HIGBIE DNF
61 U10M Goshawks MILES KIPP DNF
60 U10M Goshawks MASON DEVLIN DNF
50 U10M Great White Shredders BEAU KIRBY DNF
57 U10M Goshawks GANNON SHARKEY DSQ
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Bib Class Team Name Time Place
59 U10M Goshawks JAMES BIVINS DSQ
96 U10M Whirlybirds JIMMY WINN DSQ
91 U10M Fast Foxes ZACCHARY ZAMORA DSQ
75 U10M Extreme GABRIEL HYCHALK DSQ
25 U10M Snowsnakes JACK SANDERS DSQ
164 U10M Shintung Warriors HAYDEN LAVELLE DSQ

Race 4 Blue
Bib Class Team Name Time Place
66 U10M Extreme TEAGAN LARSEN 39.58 1
163 U10M Shintung Warriors JOSEPH DEKANICH 42.21 2
58 U10M Goshawks TAGE TERBUSH 42.8 3
64 U10M Extreme OLIVER HIGBIE 43.04 4
61 U10M Goshawks MILES KIPP 43.11 5
60 U10M Goshawks MASON DEVLIN 43.17 6
57 U10M Goshawks GANNON SHARKEY 44.38 7
165 U10M Shintung Warriors NICHOLAS NORRIS 44.82 8
69 U10M Extreme ANDREW SUMMERS 45.25 9
70 U10M Extreme ALEXANDER WAROT 45.84 10
68 U10M Extreme EAMON LLOYD 46.13 11
62 U10M Goshawks NOLAN EMRICH 46.47 12
52 U10M Great White Shredders BEN KRONHOLM 47.01 13
59 U10M Goshawks JAMES BIVINS 47.2 14
26 U10M Snowsnakes Tarrant Hugh 48.49 15
56 U10M Goshawks BRADY ARMITAGE 48.49 16
55 U10M Extreme SAMUEL RICHARDSON 48.89 17
96 U10M Whirlybirds JIMMY WINN 50.73 18
101 U10M Whirlybirds LUCAS HAYDEN 51.57 19
91 U10M Fast Foxes ZACCHARY ZAMORA 51.74 20
63 U10M Goshawks KAI SKELLION 52.83 21
42 U10M Ski U Later! PARKER TREU 52.88 22
67 U10M Extreme SEAN LLOYD 53.22 23
76 U10M Extreme ZECA POCKROSS 53.32 24
75 U10M Extreme GABRIEL HYCHALK 53.41 25
53 U10M Great White Shredders RONAN POCOCK 53.48 26
65 U10M Extreme ASCHER DRUMMET 53.48 27
39 U10M Ski U Later! HARRISON LYNAM 54.08 28
50 U10M Great White Shredders BEAU KIRBY 54.47 29
25 U10M Snowsnakes JACK SANDERS 55.09 30
54 U10M Great White Shredders HANS WITTENBURG 56.13 31
103 U10M Whirlybirds KENTON STEHR 58 32
24 U10M Snowsnakes Sid MARKELS 59.63 33
164 U10M Shintung Warriors HAYDEN LAVELLE DSQ

Race 3 Red
Bib Class Team Name Time Place
233 U12M Flying Yetis EVERETT DOOLEY 33.52 1
216 U12M R2Ski2 Phillip D'Andrea 38.75 2
173 U12M POW POW SIPPY CUPS JONAH KLEARMAN 39.3 3
195 U12M WOW! TUCKER DEVLIN 39.56 4
158 U12M Speed Demons PETER BOYD 39.63 5
174 U12M POW POW SIPPY CUPS THEO KRUEGER 40.44 6
159 U12M Speed Demons NOAH FLACH 40.65 7
72 U12M Extreme ROWAN BROWN 40.77 8
184 U12M Champions KEEGAN CHALBERG 41.1 9
175 U12M POW POW SIPPY CUPS TAD DAVIES 41.56 10
249 U12M Faceplant Gorillas BAEDEN MAROTT 41.64 11
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Bib Class Team Name Time Place
183 U12M Champions CASH CASE 41.68 12
93 U12M Fast Foxes LIAM MERLHIAN 41.83 13
176 U12M POW POW SIPPY CUPS THOMAS DEKANICH 41.91 14
231 U12M Flying Yetis NOAH GALEHR 42.03 15
230 U12M Flying Yetis IKER VIGIL 42.04 16
191 U12M Champions JEREMIAH KEHOE 42.15 16
178 U12M POW POW SIPPY CUPS MILES MCKENZIE 42.45 18
201 U12M WOW! KEVIN HASLEY 43.29 19
166 U12M Shintung Warriors ALEXANDER SMILEY 43.49 20
232 U12M Flying Yetis LIAM FORBES 43.64 21
187 U12M Champions CALUM HORNER 43.7 21
194 U12M WOW! KINGSTON CLOUS 44.04 23
217 U12M R2Ski2 AIDEN DEYOUNG 44.99 24
172 U12M Shintung Warriors TANNER TREU 45.01 25
160 U12M Speed Demons FARIS RAWLINGS 46.33 26
112 U12M The Dark Side ISAIAH GOLDSMITH 46.97 27
155 U12M Speed Demons ATTICUS MARKELS 46.97 28
156 U12M Speed Demons JACK PRYOR 47.12 29
117 U12M The Dark Side BEN BENEDICT 47.4 30
94 U12M Fast Foxes CHRISTIAN PETERSEN 47.86 31
118 U12M The Dark Side NICHOLAS DALE 48.12 32
169 U12M Shintung Warriors DANIEL FARRELL 48.24 33
168 U12M Shintung Warriors JACK RUIZ 48.35 34
113 U12M The Dark Side CHARLIE KOUPAL 48.99 35
162 U12M Speed Demons RYAN HUTCHINSON 49.21 36
196 U12M WOW! ZACHARY RUSSELL 50.27 37
157 U12M Speed Demons WAGNER SCHORR-RATZLAFF 51.05 38
114 U12M The Dark Side LIAM LOFF 51.09 39
170 U12M Shintung Warriors COLTON KIRBY 54.74 40
83 U12M Whirlybirds DANIEL HARVEY 57.57 41
177 U12M POW POW SIPPY CUPS SAMUEL HIGBIE DNF
215 U12M R2Ski2 GAVIN BREWSTER DNF
190 U12M Champions GARRETT AST DNF
179 U12M POW POW SIPPY CUPS PORTER MIDDAUGH DNF
218 U12M R2Ski2 MAX LARSEN DNF
198 U12M WOW! DAVIS ARMITAGE DSQ
71 U12M Goshawks JASPER ALM DSQ
161 U12M Speed Demons JACOB TOMS DSQ
167 U12M Shintung Warriors QUINN JUIF DSQ
180 U12M POW POW SIPPY CUPS PETER MUELLER DNS

Race 4 Blue
Bib Class Team Name Time Place
216 U12M R2Ski2 Phillip D'Andrea 38.77 1
177 U12M POW POW SIPPY CUPS SAMUEL HIGBIE 39.35 2
174 U12M POW POW SIPPY CUPS THEO KRUEGER 39.77 3
158 U12M Speed Demons PETER BOYD 40.26 4
176 U12M POW POW SIPPY CUPS THOMAS DEKANICH 40.61 5
198 U12M WOW! DAVIS ARMITAGE 40.74 6
72 U12M Extreme ROWAN BROWN 41.41 7
178 U12M POW POW SIPPY CUPS MILES MCKENZIE 41.74 8
230 U12M Flying Yetis IKER VIGIL 42.1 9
215 U12M R2Ski2 GAVIN BREWSTER 42.11 10
190 U12M Champions GARRETT AST 42.12 11
180 U12M POW POW SIPPY CUPS PETER MUELLER 42.13 12
184 U12M Champions KEEGAN CHALBERG 42.32 13
232 U12M Flying Yetis LIAM FORBES 43.25 14
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Bib Class Team Name Time Place
173 U12M POW POW SIPPY CUPS JONAH KLEARMAN 43.35 15
93 U12M Fast Foxes LIAM MERLHIAN 43.39 16
194 U12M WOW! KINGSTON CLOUS 43.47 17
159 U12M Speed Demons NOAH FLACH 43.54 18
195 U12M WOW! TUCKER DEVLIN 43.69 19
183 U12M Champions CASH CASE 44.4 20
166 U12M Shintung Warriors ALEXANDER SMILEY 44.46 21
172 U12M Shintung Warriors TANNER TREU 45.57 22
175 U12M POW POW SIPPY CUPS TAD DAVIES 45.86 23
201 U12M WOW! KEVIN HASLEY 45.98 24
179 U12M POW POW SIPPY CUPS PORTER MIDDAUGH 46.09 25
118 U12M The Dark Side NICHOLAS DALE 46.18 26
191 U12M Champions JEREMIAH KEHOE 46.24 27
231 U12M Flying Yetis NOAH GALEHR 46.67 28
94 U12M Fast Foxes CHRISTIAN PETERSEN 47.47 29
168 U12M Shintung Warriors JACK RUIZ 47.75 30
187 U12M Champions CALUM HORNER 47.79 31
112 U12M The Dark Side ISAIAH GOLDSMITH 48.06 32
160 U12M Speed Demons FARIS RAWLINGS 48.16 33
169 U12M Shintung Warriors DANIEL FARRELL 48.53 34
71 U12M Goshawks JASPER ALM 48.89 35
155 U12M Speed Demons ATTICUS MARKELS 49.09 36
217 U12M R2Ski2 AIDEN DEYOUNG 49.43 37
161 U12M Speed Demons JACOB TOMS 49.99 38
114 U12M The Dark Side LIAM LOFF 51.22 39
162 U12M Speed Demons RYAN HUTCHINSON 51.32 40
167 U12M Shintung Warriors QUINN JUIF 51.71 41
117 U12M The Dark Side BEN BENEDICT 51.84 42
113 U12M The Dark Side CHARLIE KOUPAL 52.4 43
157 U12M Speed Demons WAGNER SCHORR-RATZLAFF 52.7 44
170 U12M Shintung Warriors COLTON KIRBY 52.97 45
83 U12M Whirlybirds DANIEL HARVEY 61.36 46
233 U12M Flying Yetis EVERETT DOOLEY DNF
196 U12M WOW! ZACHARY RUSSELL DNF
218 U12M R2Ski2 MAX LARSEN DNF
156 U12M Speed Demons JACK PRYOR DSQ
249 U12M Faceplant Gorillas BAEDEN MAROTT DNS

Race 3 Red
Bib Class Team Name Time Place
256 U14M Faceplant Gorillas QUINN PETERSON 35.26 1
236 U14M Flying Yetis AARON GALEHR 36.39 2
281 U14M Tree Huggers ARI DENNIS 37.43 3
220 U14M R2Ski2 MADDOX FITZGERALD 37.63 4
223 U14M R2Ski2 SULLIVAN MIDDAUGH 38.52 5
279 U14M Tree Huggers MOSES MARKELS 40.2 6
222 U14M R2Ski2 HAYDEN KRUEGER 40.54 7
239 U14M Flying Yetis LUKE HORTON 40.75 8
282 U14M Tree Huggers TANNER ESSEX 41.14 9
234 U14M Flying Yetis BEN THARALDSON 42.49 10
252 U14M Faceplant Gorillas LEO ROTHENBERG 42.77 11
219 U14M R2Ski2 FINN BOSSUNG 43.36 12
221 U14M R2Ski2 BODY KIRCHNER 43.53 13
251 U14M Faceplant Gorillas MICHAEL ATTIYEH 43.67 14
250 U14M Faceplant Gorillas CONNOR CHALBERG 43.82 15
285 U14M Tree Huggers CJ TOMS 44.18 16
253 U14M Faceplant Gorillas ERIC HASLEY 45.11 17
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Bib Class Team Name Time Place
284 U14M Tree Huggers JORDAN TARPEY 47.3 18
255 U14M Faceplant Gorillas OSCAR RAWLINGS 49.49 19
254 U14M Faceplant Gorillas BRODY J NIELSEN DNF
283 U14M Tree Huggers NATHAN MOODY DNF
286 U14M Tree Huggers LUCAS KLUENDER DNF
257 U14M Flying Yetis WILLIAM PYKA DNF
280 U14M Tree Huggers KAI CAVAN DNF

Race 4 Blue
Bib Class Team Name Time Place
236 U14M Flying Yetis AARON GALEHR 36.08 1
256 U14M Faceplant Gorillas QUINN PETERSON 36.18 2
220 U14M R2Ski2 MADDOX FITZGERALD 36.72 3
281 U14M Tree Huggers ARI DENNIS 40.11 4
223 U14M R2Ski2 SULLIVAN MIDDAUGH 40.58 4
222 U14M R2Ski2 HAYDEN KRUEGER 40.97 6
254 U14M Faceplant Gorillas BRODY J NIELSEN 41.11 7
282 U14M Tree Huggers TANNER ESSEX 41.23 8
279 U14M Tree Huggers MOSES MARKELS 41.87 9
239 U14M Flying Yetis LUKE HORTON 42.34 10
250 U14M Faceplant Gorillas CONNOR CHALBERG 43.26 11
252 U14M Faceplant Gorillas LEO ROTHENBERG 43.36 12
234 U14M Flying Yetis BEN THARALDSON 43.48 13
219 U14M R2Ski2 FINN BOSSUNG 44.53 14
221 U14M R2Ski2 BODY KIRCHNER 45.33 15
283 U14M Tree Huggers NATHAN MOODY 45.58 16
285 U14M Tree Huggers CJ TOMS 45.83 17
284 U14M Tree Huggers JORDAN TARPEY 46.7 18
286 U14M Tree Huggers LUCAS KLUENDER 47.85 19
253 U14M Faceplant Gorillas ERIC HASLEY 48.27 20
257 U14M Flying Yetis WILLIAM PYKA 48.47 21
255 U14M Faceplant Gorillas OSCAR RAWLINGS 52.36 22
280 U14M Tree Huggers KAI CAVAN DNF
251 U14M Faceplant Gorillas MICHAEL ATTIYEH DSQ


